L23000016355

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(0.	kyrotaterzipii none wy	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
		
		
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)	
(D	ocument Number)	
ed Copies	Certificates of	of Status
		
instructions to Fill الديا	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



S. CHATHAM

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 01/13/23

NAME: ACP BK HOLDINGS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

New Filing Section

TO:

Di	vision of Co	rporations			
SUBJECT:		Ioldings, LLC			
Sobstic 1.	•	Name o	f Limited L	iability Company	
The enclose	d Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please return	n all correspo	ondence concerning th	s matter to	the following:	
	Rebecca Cir	rinicione			
•			Nan	ne of Person	<u>. </u>
	PLG				
-			Firn	ι/Company	
	3684 Tampa	Rd #2			
-			/	Address	
	Oldsmar, FL	. 34677			
r.	eirrin@plgla	wyer.com	City/Stat	e and Zip Code	
_	ŀ	E-mail address: (to be	ised for futi	ire annual report notifica	tion)
For further in	formation co	ncerning this matter, p	lease call:		
I	Rebecca Cirr	inicione a	727	415-7453	
_	Nam	e of Person		le Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:			
■\$125.00 F	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Ce	\$155.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy tional copy is enclosed)	□S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section I. The Centre of Tallah	
		ox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Str	
		issee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 323	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ACP BK Holdin				
(Must	contain the words "Limited Li	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
he mailing address and stre	et address of the principal off	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
4041 Gulf Shore	Blvd N Unit 1205	4041	4041 Gulf Shore Blvd N Unit 1205	
				
Naples FL 3410.	3	Nap	les FL 34103	
ARTICLE III - Registered	Agent, Registered Office, &	: Registered Ager	it's Signature:	
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composition of the comp	Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered Ager Registered Agent. V		
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composition of the comp	Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration	Registered Ager Registered Agent. V	it's Signature:	
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composition of the comp	Agent, Registered Office, & cany cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration reet address of the registered a	Registered Ager Registered Agent. V	it's Signature:	
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composition of the comp	Agent, Registered Office, & cany cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration reet address of the registered a	Registered Ager Registered Agent. V .) agent are:	it's Signature:	
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composition of the comp	Agent, Registered Office, & bany cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration reet address of the registered a Joshua Ruskin	Registered Ager Registered Agent. V .) agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
ARTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Composition of the comp	Agent, Registered Office, & cany cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration reet address of the registered a Joshua Ruskin	Registered Ager Registered Agent. V .) agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Joshua Ruskin

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Add	lress:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager			
AMBR	4041 Gulf Shore Blvc	e Bakery, LLC I N Unit 1205	- -
	<u> </u>	~	. ⊡
		23 	. ISH SE
	-		유유
		ω	
		77	
		£	
			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date	te of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be s	pecific and cannot be more	than five business days prior to or 90	days after
the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not	meet the applicable statutor	y filing requirements, this date will not	be listed a
the document's effective date on the Departmen	t of State's records.	,g 1	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
·		-	
			
NICOLINA ALANA			
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:			
// <i>h</i> .	omas greo	presentative of a member.	
Signature of a m	iember of an authorized re	presentative of a member.	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Thomas Greb, member Bagel King Wholesale Bakery, LLC Typed or printed name of signce

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)